STREET PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PHASE 19 CITY PROJECT NUMBER ST-118 AMENDMENT 1

CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO A CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT AGREEMENT

PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PHASE 19 CITY PROJECT NO. ST-118

CONTRACTOR: Allied Paving Co.

13912 Newhope Street Garden Grove, CA 92843

CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO. 1	Date: 04-24-2024
*******************	*****
Pursuant to the terms of the original Contract Agreement, you are hereby directed to make the herein described changes or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications for this Contract. Unless otherwise stated all work shall conform to the terms, general conditions, and special provisions of the Contract. ***********************************	
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE	
Construction Contract was awarded to Allied Paving Co. on October 25, 2023 in the amount of \$122,335 plus contingency. Extra Work at Agreed Price and detailed below (See Attached Exhibits). Additional Construction Requested by City Management. City Project No. ST-118 Street Pavement Rehabilitation Phase 19.	

Current Contract Amount	\$122,335.00
Change Order #1 Amou	nt \$11,101.00
Amendment No.1 (Not To Exceed	d) \$106,645.25
Revised Contract Total	\$240,081.25

We, the undersigned Contractor, have given careful consideration to the change proposed and hereby agree, if this proposal is approved, that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, perform all labor, except as may be noted above, and perform all services necessary to complete the above specified work, and hereby accept as full payment the amount shown above.

STREET PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PHASE 19 CITY PROJECT NUMBER ST-118 AMENDMENT 1

ALLIED PAVING CO.
By:
Signature
Name
Title
_780394 License Number